
 

 
 

2019 VICTORIAN PENNANT DATES 

 

MEN’S, WOMEN’S & COLTS PENNANT 

Round 1 – Sunday 24 February 

Round 2 – Sunday 3 March 

Riversdale Cup (Labour Day Weekend) – Sunday 10 March  

Round 3 – Sunday 17 March 

Round 4 – Sunday 24 March 

Round 5 – Sunday 31 March 

Round 6 – Sunday 7 April 

Round 7 – Sunday 14 April 

Easter – Sunday 21 April 

FINALS – Sunday 28 April 

 

FRIDAY WOMEN’S PENNANT 

Round 1 – Friday 1 March 

Round 2 – Friday 8 March 

Round 3 – Friday 15 March  

Round 4 – Friday 22 March 

Round 5 – Friday 29 March 

Round 6 – Friday 5 April 

Round 7 – Friday 12 April 

Good Friday – Friday 19 April 

FINALS – Friday 26 April 


